VACACAI

OOONEOO0703

Pedigree
FELIUS AJ
DVORAK AJ -I:
013999 AJ
ASSIS AJ
AJRMR32107
078007AJ -I:
075201AJ
MARISCO
PAINT ESTEIO -I:
B0O706
233912FM
131609FM
Ultrassom
PESO (kg) | AOL AOL/100kg
596 82.5 13.84
Medidas
LG
ﬁ
AP
149
[
CE
35

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
VACACALFM

Série/RGD

CEIP
5718FM

Nasc
08/08/2018

PROP
AGROPECUARIA MARAGOGIPE LTDA

RATIO MARM EGS EGS/100kg PICANHA
0.55 2.81 6.28 1.05 8.12
CG
52 PT
A 203
CcC
156
x|
AA
Peso (kg): 590 1
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DELTAGEN - julho 2021

PROGENIE
NF240
NR240
NF450

NR450

iNDICE
IND DESM

IND FINAL

PRODUGAO
PN

D160
GND
D240
GDS
D400
GNS
PE/I
PE/IP
ALT
FRAME
CRAC
PV

ALTV

TOP 4%

TOP 0.8%

TOP 5%
TOP 6%
TOP 6%
TOP 0.8%
TOP 1%
TOP 8%
TOP 1%
TOP 0.5%
TOP 0.9%
TOP 49%
TOP 33%
TOP 5%

TOP 12%

DEP
16,85

19,82

DEP
0,78
7,42
3,60
49,98
5,93
57,39
9,53
1,09
0,76
0,02
0,08
0,10

6,56

AC (%)
77

75

AC (%)
77
77
77
76
76
77
76
77
77
76
73
42

59

MATERNAL
RMAT

HMAT
IPP
PP18

DURG

CARCACA
AOL

EGS
EP8

GIM

MORFOLOGICAS

CD
PD
MD
ub
CS
PS
MS

us

TOP 0.1%
TOP 17%
TOP 29%

TOP 6%

TOP 42%
TOP 2%
TOP 0.9%
TOP 13%
TOP 23%
TOP 1%
TOP 1%

TOP 9%

DEP
19,49

-5,82
0,06

-1,51

DEP

DEP
0,03

0,30
0,36
0,18
0,11
0,42
0,50

0,21

AC (%)
51
60
60

78

AC (%)

AC (%)
7
7
77
7
76
76
76

76
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